10.00

10.15

10.45

11.05

11.35

11.55

12.15

1.00

1.45

14.05

14.35

15.45

- International Collaboration for Participatory Health Research
P HR (ICPHR) Conference

Tea/Coffee Reception and Opening Address

Keynote Speaker: Dr Jon Salsberg, McGill University, Canada

Short Oral Presentation: Dr Ruth Mc Menamin, National
University of Ireland, Galway

Keynote Speaker: Dr Lisa Gibbs, University of Melbourne,

Australia

Short Oral Presentation: Angeline Traynor, National University

of Ireland, Galway

Open Discussion

PHR Workshop: Dr Harry Shier, CESESMA, Nicaragua

Short Oral Presentation: Dr Ann O’ Kelly, National University of

Ireland, Galway

Lunch and Poster Presentations

Keynote Speaker: Professor Anne MacFarlane, University of

Limerick

PHR Workshop: Dr Tina Cook, Northumbria University,
Newcastle and Dr Sarah Banks, Durham University, UK.

NUI Galway

OF Gaillimh

Closing Discussion and Remarks

L
g
UNIVERSITY of LIMERICK

Learning  from the Community:
Community-Based Lessons for Academic
and Clinical Participatory Health Research

People with Aphasia as co-researchers in
service evaluation: A participatory health
research study

Scaling up participatory research projects
with children- How can we provide
opportunities  for children to take
leadership on health research at a local,
national and international level?

Participatory methods inform the design of
a novel Internet-based pain management
programme for children with chronic pain
and their parents

Open Discussion with founding members of
the International  Collaboration  for
Participatory Health Research (ICPHR)

The characteristics of a participative
researcher

Trusting the Process of Participatory
Research: A Case Study of Research into
Children’s and Young People’s Experience
of Parental Divorce and Subsequent Family
Change in Ireland

Participatory implementation research to
improve healthcare for migrants: the EU
RESTORE project

Dilemmas Cafe: exploring ethical
challenges in participatory research

3 Filte Ireland Y [t

National Tourism Development Authority Lifecourse and SOCiety




