

## International Collaboration for Participatory Health Research (ICPHR) Conference

10.00	Tea/Coffee Reception and Opening Address	
10.15	Keynote Speaker: Dr Jon Salsberg, McGill University, Canada	Learning from the Community: Community-Based Lessons for Academic and Clinical Participatory Health Research
10.45	Short Oral Presentation: Dr Ruth Mc Menamin, National University of Ireland, Galway	People with Aphasia as co-researchers in service evaluation: A participatory health research study
11.05	Keynote Speaker: Dr Lisa Gibbs, University of Melbourne, Australia	Scaling up participatory research projects with children- How can we provide opportunities for children to take leadership on health research at a local, national and international level?
11.35	Short Oral Presentation: Angeline Traynor, National University of Ireland, Galway	Participatory methods inform the design of a novel Internet-based pain management programme for children with chronic pain and their parents
11.55	Open Discussion	Open Discussion with founding members of the International Collaboration for Participatory Health Research (ICPHR)
12.15	PHR Workshop: Dr Harry Shier, CESESMA, Nicaragua	The characteristics of a participative researcher
1.00	<b>Lunch and Poster Presentations</b>	
1.45	Short Oral Presentation: Dr Ann O' Kelly, National University of Ireland, Galway	Trusting the Process of Participatory Research: A Case Study of Research into Children's and Young People's Experience of Parental Divorce and Subsequent Family Change in Ireland
14.05	Keynote Speaker: Professor Anne MacFarlane, University of Limerick	Participatory implementation research to improve healthcare for migrants: the EU RESTORE project
14.35	PHR Workshop: Dr Tina Cook, Northumbria University, Newcastle and Dr Sarah Banks, Durham University, UK.	Dilemmas Cafe: exploring ethical challenges in participatory research
15.45	Closing Discussion and Remarks	









